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• Thursday, August 15 & 16 - New Teacher Orientation 
•  Monday, August 19 & Tuesday, August 20 - Teacher Institute     
• Wednesday, August 21 - Official First Day of School-Dismissal approximately 2:00 p.m. every day 

through August 30th. Check with your school calendar for your student’s dismissal time. 
• Monday, September 2 - Labor Day-No school 
• Friday, September 13 - Midterm: Progress Reports for the First Grading Period 
• Friday, September 27 - School Improvement Day-Students attend classes in the a.m. only 
• Friday, October 18 - End of the First Grading Period 
• Wednesday, October 23 & Thursday, October 24-Evening Parent -Teacher Conferences-Pre-K 

through Grade 12 (Regular School Day Attendance) Check with your school for conference times.     
• Friday, October 25 - No school 
• Thursday, October 31 - School Improvement Day-Students attend classes in the a.m. only 
• Monday, November 11 -Veteran’s Day- No school 
• Friday, November 15 - Midterm; Progress Reports for Second Grading Period 
• Tuesday, November 26 - Dismissal approximately 2:00 P.M.  Check with your school calendar 

for your student’s dismissal time. 
• Wednesday, Thursday & Friday, November 27, 28, and 29 - Thanksgiving Vacation No school 
• Friday, December 20-Dismissal approximately 2:00 P.M.  Check with your school calendar for 

your student’s dismissal time. End of 2nd Grading Period/1st Semester 
• Monday, December 23 through Thursday, January 2 -Winter Break No school 
• Friday, January 3 - Teacher Institute No school for students 
• Monday, January 6 - School resumes 
• Monday, January 20 - Observance of Martin Luther King Junior’s Birthday - No school 
• Friday, February 7 - Midterm; Progress Reports for Third Grading Period 
• Friday, February 14 - Teacher In-Service – Students attend classes in the a.m. only 
• Monday, February 17 - Observance of Presidents Day- No school 
• Friday, March 20 – School Improvement Day Early Dismissal approximately 11:30 A.M. Check 

with your school calendar for your student’s dismissal time. End of the 3rd grading period. 
• Wednesday, April, 8 - Dismissal approximately 2:00 P.M.  Check with your school calendar for 

your student’s dismissal time. 
• Thursday, Friday & Monday, April 9, 10 & 13 - No school Spring Break 
• Friday, April 17 - Midterm; Progress Reports for Fourth Grading Period  
• Thursday, May 21 - Early Dismissal-Dismissal approximately 2:00 P.M.  Check with your 

school’s calendar for your student’s dismissal time.  Scheduled End of the Fourth Grading Period 
Second Semester/Last Day of school for students if no snow days used. 

• Friday, May 22 - Teacher (Work) Institute Day - No school for students 
• Monday, May 25 - Memorial Day - No school 
• Friday, May 29 - Last day of school (if 5 snow days are taken) 
• Monday, June 1 – Teacher (Work) Institute Day (if 5 snow days are taken) 

 
 

2:00 p.m. Early Out Fridays on the following dates: 
Aug. 23, 30 (anticipated heat dismissal); 
Sept. 6, 13, 20;    
Oct. 4, 11, 18;    
Nov. 1, 8, 15, 22;    
Dec. 6, 13, 20 (begins winter break);    
Jan. 10, 17, 24, 31; 
Feb. 7, 21, 28; 
March 6, 13, 27; 
April 3, 17, 24; 
May 1, 8; 
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